District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New MexicoNM OIL CONSERVATIONForm C-102Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources DepartmentAPTESIA DISTRICTRevised October 12, 2005OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIONFEB01L CONSERVATION DIVISIONFEBSubmit to Appropriate District Office<br/>State Lease - 4 CopiesState Lease - 4 Copies<br/>Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Santa Fe, NM 87505

AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

<sup>6</sup> API Number 30-015-36440				' Pool Code 96831	ne a - Yeso	,				
<sup>4</sup> Property Code 315935		<sup>*</sup> Property Name Cedar Lake Federal C A							' Well Number 501	
<sup>7</sup> OGRID No. 873		<sup>•</sup> Operator Name Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 1000 Midland, TX 79705							' Elevation 3863'	
					<sup>10</sup> Surface	Location				
UL or lot no. J	Section 5	Township 17S	Range 31E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 1650'	North/South line SOUTH	Feet from the 1650'	East/West EAST	line County Eddy Co, NM	
			<sup>11</sup> Bot	tom Hole	e Location It	f Different Fror	n Surface			
111	6.2	-								

UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated Acres	<sup>1)</sup> Joint or	infill <sup>34</sup> C	Consolidation (		der No. E ATTACHED -	ORIGINAL C-10	2 - Road	runner F	od #1

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16			<sup>17</sup> <b>OPERATOR CERTIFICATION</b> I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursisent to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a volumate pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofice engeed by the division
		(	Emily Folis Printed Name
			<sup>18</sup> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
	,		Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Certificate Number

( <b>***</b>					-						
DISTRUCT I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobi			NSERVA	TION	State of	New N	Mexico			Form C-102	
Phone. (575) 393-6161 1 DISTRICT II 811 S. First St., Artesin, J Phone. (575) 748-1283 F	iau (575) 393-1	0720 ARTESI	Shergy, 1 29 2016	Mine NL C	rals & N CONSER	atural F VATIC	Mexico Resources Dep NN DIVISION	RECE	EIVE	evised August 1, 2011 to copy to appropriate District Office	
DISTRICT III							ancis Dr.		5 2012		
1000 Rio Brazus Road, A Phone: (SUS) 334-6178 F. DISTRICT IV		REC	EIVED	Sa	nta Fe, N	ew Me	xico 87505		( GAM	ENDED REPORT	
1270 S St Francis Dr. S Phone (505) 476-3460 Fi	ania Fe, NM 87 ax (505) 476-3	462							ARTESIA	\$ 8/2 Ju	
······		WEL				<u> </u>	AGE DEDICA			\$ 0/2/12	
30-015-	Number	10	<u> </u>	Pool Co	n 9/831	- (ed	AR LAKE;	Pool Name $(-1)(1)(1)P$	ta-yeso		
Property Co		T.V1				operty Nam				ell Number	
37279 OGRIDN		ļ		RC			FEDERAL			Elevation	
873	0.			A		erator Nam	RATION		1	3863'	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			face Locat		······		L	
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	Idn Feet	from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
J	5	17-S	31-E		1	650	SOUTH	1650	EAST	EDDY	
		,	<b></b>	Bottor	n Hole Locat	on If Diffe	erent From Surface				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	Idn Feet	from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
			<u> </u>								
Dedicated Acres	Joint or	infili C	onsolidation C	ode	Order No						
·											
NO ALLOWABLE WI	LL BE ASSIG	NED TO THIS CO	MPLETION UN	NTIL ALI	L INTERESTS H	AVE BEEN (	CONSOLIDATED OR A N	ON-STANDARD UND	THAS BEEN APPROVI	ED BY THE DIVISION	
LOT 4		LÖT	3	 T	LOT 2	<u></u>	LOT 1				
	1		5		00.2	1			ATOR CERTIF		
				1				complete to	the best of my knowledge inization either owns a w	e and belief, and	
									neral interest in the land i ttom hole location or has		
	ł			I		ļ			ocation pursuant to a con real or working interest, (		
10.06 4	c	10.05		ļ	30.05.40		70.01.40		ement or a compulsory p nucred by the division	ooling onder	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	AL	 	39 95 AC	' I	39.94 AC		~	. ,,	
				386	<u>DETAIL</u> 5.6' 3	870.7		Sun	an Hard	-3/1/12	
	ļ							Signature	ر. بار میروند در م	Date	
				l				Printed Na	an Haral		
	ł			385	<u>600</u>	1   J   864 4		Sarah	.Hardine	apachecorp	
						.		E-mail Ad	dress	. (017	
								SURV	EYOR CERTIF	ICATION	
	1								tify that the well location from field notes of actual		
GE	EODETIC CU	OORDINA TE S				1		me or under	my supervision, and that to the best of my behef		
1	NAD 2	7 NME			SEE	DETAIL			JUNE 12, 20	08	
SURFACE LOCATION					1650'						
Y=677130 4 N X=636691 7 E								- Signature & Scal of Floring			
LA7. = 32.860723' N								AR SOUND			
LONC = 103.888178' W LAT = 32' 51' 39" N								Date of Survey Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor:			
LONG = 103' 53' 17" W							H H	1264 b			
1						Da	Dary & lam 2/22/12				
	1			1				Certificate	Ronald	Fidson 12641 FEidson 3239	
l				<u> </u>		1 1			A COLLOSICAL IN	SC W 0. 12.13.0346	

.